ZRELEI-10W
ZigBee relay, 10A 250Vac
Operating Temperature -10 °C to 50 °C
Sensbi™    All rights reserved.
General
Input 250V-50/60Hz
Output: 4400W
Net Weight 70g
Wireless Standard IEEE 802.15.4 Zigbee
Material plastic
Certificate CE, ROHS
Current 20A Max
Dimensions 93 x 55 x 30mm
DATASHEET sensbi.com
▪ Zigbee On/off with neutral line
▪ Zigbee gateway device
▪ Existing Wi-Fi Network at 2.4GHz
(notcompatible with 5GHz Wi-Fi networks)
▪ Mobile Device running iOS 9 or higher or
Android 5.0 or higher
▪ Sensbi APP